Product Data Sheet
STX2401-C
EN 54-4 approved, 24 V 1 A + 0.3 A Intelligent Power Supply
The Product
The STX2401-C is a fully featured EN54-4 approved power
supply ideal for use in fire system applications. It features
intelligent battery charging, monitoring and signaling. Regulated
27.6 VDC output will source up to 1.2 A into the load as well as

Material  1.2 mm steel
Color  White
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STX2401-C EN 54-4 approved, 24 V 1 A + 0.3 A Intelligent Power Supply
STX2402-E EN 54-4 approved, 24 V 2 A + 0.7 A Intelligent Power Supply
STX2405-E EN 54-4 approved, 24 V 5 A + 0.85 A Intelligent Power Supply
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
STX2401-C-2016-12-9 06:56:03 Released :26-SEP-16